
Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 AND

Andalucia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 1/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:52

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M1 -66 kg COURALEAU Dylan m 1993 1

2 M1 -73 kg NUNEZ SANCHEZ Gonzalo m 1993 2

3 M1 +100 kg MARTINEZ GARCIA Antonio Luis m 1994 3

4 M2 -73 kg AUTHIER Paul m 1991 4

5 M3 -60 kg MARTIN-ARROYO LOPEZ Samuel m 1983 5

6 M3 -73 kg LEON GONZALEZ Moises Jorge m 1985 6

7 M3 -81 kg COLLADO DEL POZO Juan Victor m 1985 7

8 M3 -90 kg BENAVIDES PLAT Carlos m 1982 8

9 M4 -73 kg SUAREZ IGLESIAS Javier m 1981 9

10 M4 -81 kg GARCIA GONZALEZ Alberto m 10

11 M4 -81 kg SANCHEZ JIMENEZ Abel Jesus m 1977 11

12 M5 -90 kg JIMENEZ LOPEZ Ivan m 1973 12

13 M5 +100 kg RIOS GARCIA Salvador Jose m 1976 13

14 M6 -90 kg PEREZ RUIZ Cesar m 1969 14

15 M7 -81 kg RAMIREZ ROMERO Juan Jose m 1962 15

16 M9 -73 kg CABANA PEREZ Manuel m 1955 16

1 Coach MARTINEZ GARCIA Antonio Luis m 1994 A 17

2 Coach PEREZ Cesar m 1969 B 18

3 Coach SUAREZ IGLESIAS Javier m 1981 C 19

4 Coach REYES PALIANI Sara w 1983 D 20

5 Team-Official AUTHIER Paul m 1991 21



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 ARA

Aragon

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 2/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:52

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M2 -66 kg BAJEN GONZALO Victor m 1990 1

2 M2 -81 kg KOSTROV Danila m 1987 2

3 M4 -73 kg ARAMBURO VILCHES Jorge m 1981 3

4 M5 -66 kg GOMEZ ESPINOSA Joaquin m 1972 4

5 M5 -73 kg MARIN PAMPLONA David m 1975 5

6 M7 -73 kg CANTALAPIEDRA CESTEROS Antonio m 1965 6

7 M8 -66 kg BERROCAL MALPARTIDA Antonio m 1960 7

1 Coach CANTALAPIEDRA CESTEROS Antonio m 1965 A 8

2 Coach DOMENECH Sergio m 1976 B 9

3 Coach GARCIA DIEZ Oscar m 1978 C 10



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 AST

Asturias

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 3/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:52

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M4 -100 kg CASTRO GUERRERO Carlos m 1981 1

2 M5 -90 kg RODRIGUEZ CUETO Juan P. m 1972 2

3 M5 +100 kg RUBIO ORDONEZ Alvaro m 1975 3

4 M8 -90 kg FARRES SUAREZ Emilio m 1961 4

1 Coach FARRES SUAREZ Emilio Jose m 1961 A 5

2 Coach RODRIGUEZ CUETO Juan P m 1972 B 6



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 BAL

Baleares

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 4/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:52

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M1 -66 kg GONZALEZ RIPOLL Victor m 1992 1

2 M2 -100 kg TORTELLA BALBAS Juan Antonio m 1989 2

3 M2 +100 kg CANSECO FERNANDEZ Victor Manuel m 1988 3

4 M3 -90 kg MINGORANCE CAROU Manuel m 1983 4

5 M4 +100 kg SEGURA GOMILA Juan m 1979 5

6 M5 -81 kg JUAN RIBAS Antonio m 1975 6

7 M5 -81 kg LOPEZ GUIRADO Antonio m 1975 7

8 M5 -90 kg ARROYO ORTEGA Jose Ignacio m 1975 8

9 M5 +100 kg KUSHNIR Dmytro m 1974 9

10 M6 -73 kg RAMON ORTIZ Juan Manuel m 1969 10

11 M6 -100 kg ESCUDERO GOMEZ Jose L m 1971 11

1 F1 -78 kg JAMES Fanny Isabelle w 1992 12

1 Coach CARDONA MARI Sergio m 1987 A 13

2 Coach FERRUZ PEREZ Antonio m 1986 B 14

3 Coach TORTELLA BALBAS Juan Antonio m 1989 4314-3904 C 15



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 CAN

Canarias

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 5/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:52

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M1 -73 kg ROQUE ARENCIBIA Efren m 1996 1

2 M1 -90 kg HERNANDEZ SANTANA Michael Christopher m 1996 2

1 F4 -70 kg TABUYO ALVAREZ Yolanda w 1978 3

2 F5 -70 kg STANIAK Renata w 1974 4

1 Coach FERNANDEZ PEREZ Alvaro m 1998 A 5

2 Team-Official GARCIA RGUEZ Lorena w 1983 6



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 CAT

Catalunya

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 6/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:52

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M3 -90 kg IGLESIAS GARCIA Alex m 1985 1

2 M4 -90 kg PANZINO Damian David m 1979 2

3 M4 -100 kg IVANCEA Andrei m 1977 3

4 M5 -73 kg REBECCA Ludovico m 1973 4

5 M5 -100 kg ROSADO DIAZ Jordi m 1976 5

6 M6 -66 kg VILLEGAS GARCIA Carlos m 1969 6

7 M8 -90 kg BARBERA ALBERNI Javier m 1958 7

1 Coach CABELLO GONZALEZ David Francisco m 1971 A 8

2 Coach SORIANO VALERO David m 1973 B 9



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 CEU

Ceuta

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 7/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:52

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M1 -90 kg ANDALUSI JANDRA Omar m 1996 1

2 M2 -73 kg MENDOZA GALIANO Claudio m 1990 2

3 M4 -90 kg MOLES FERNANDEZ Jose Manuel m 1981 3

4 M5 -81 kg GUTIERREZ VERA Orlando m 1973 4

5 M5 -100 kg CASANOVA NARANJO Francisco Miguel m 1974 5

1 Coach MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael m 1961 A 6



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 CLE

Castilla y Leon

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 8/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:53

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M1 -81 kg DEL VAL MARTIN Alvaro m 1995 1

2 M2 -81 kg PALLADINO RODRIGUEZ Gabriel m 1988 2

3 M4 -73 kg DEL OLMO FRAILE Israel m 1981 3

4 M5 -73 kg ALONSO CUESTA Ricardo m 1976 4

5 M5 -73 kg AROCHE GALVEZ Alexey m 1973 5

6 M5 -100 kg DE PABLO BENITO Francisco Javier m 1974 6

7 M5 +100 kg GOMEZ BARREIRO Juan m 1975 7

8 M6 -73 kg MARTIN MARTIN Jesus m 1969 8

9 M6 -81 kg RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Joaquin m 1967 9

10 M6 -90 kg RIESGO INCLAN Martin m 1968 10

11 M7 -73 kg DE VEGA ABAD Felipe m 1966 11

1 Coach DEL VAL GONZALEZ Alberto m 1963 A 12

2 Coach DIAZ SANCHEZ Fernando m 1985 B 13



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 CLM

Castilla la Mancha

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 9/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:53

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M1 -81 kg LOZANO MARTIN David m 1994 1

2 M2 -100 kg ALBARRAN BELTRAN Adrian m 1990 2

3 M4 +100 kg ALINDADO RIVERO Victor m 1981 3

4 M6 -81 kg LOZANO-GOTOR PERONA Emilio Francisco m 1971 4

1 F5 -70 kg MARTINEZ GARCIA Luisa w 1974 5

1 Coach CASTILLEJOS GARCIA Jaime m 1973 A 6



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 CTB

Cantabria

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 10/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:53

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M1 -90 kg GANAN CATALINA Gonzalo m 1992 1

2 M4 -73 kg MUNIZ ESTRADA Federico m 1977 2

3 M4 -90 kg BILBAO David m 1978 3

4 M4 -100 kg MURILLO CEJUDO Ricardo m 1978 4

5 M5 -81 kg OTERO MARTINEZ Rafael m 1974 5

6 M5 -81 kg SUAREZ SARMIENTO Carlos m 1976 6

7 M5 +100 kg BARRIENTOS PEREIRA Luis Javier m 1974 7

1 Coach MUNIZ ESTRADA Federico m 1977 A 8

2 Team-Official MARTIN RUIZ Adrian m 1999 9



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 FRA

Francia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 11/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:53

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M1 -81 kg GAUNET Franck m 1995 6425-9732 1

2 M2 -81 kg HILAIRE Maxime m 1989 6425-9732 2

3 M2 +100 kg VAZIR Mohammad Ayoub m 1990 6425-9732 3

4 M4 -73 kg RENAUD Aurelien m 1980 6425-9732 4

5 M5 -81 kg BASTERREIX Daniel m 1975 6425-9732 5

6 M6 -73 kg SCHAFFNER Patrick m 1971 6425-9732 6

7 M6 -81 kg LE BURLU Yannick m 1970 5419-5381 7

1 F2 -63 kg IDIART Emilie w 1988 5419-5381 8



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 GAL

Galicia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 12/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:53

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M2 +100 kg SANMARTIN CARRERA Alejandro m 1990 1

2 M3 -100 kg GARCIA PEREZ Alejandro m 1982 2

3 M4 -73 kg SILVA MICHELENA Juan Diego m 1980 3

4 M4 -81 kg VINAS  PINEIRO Cesar m 1978 4

5 M5 -81 kg CUEVAS MARINO Francisco Felix m 1974 5

6 M6 -90 kg IGLESIAS DE LAS HERAS Francisco Javier m 1970 6

7 M7 -90 kg ULLOA GUTIERREZ Fernando m 1964 7

1 F4 -57 kg HAERRERO IBANEZ Isabel w 1978 8

1 Coach IGLESIAS DE LAS HERAS Francisco Javier m 1970 A 9

2 Coach LOPEZ GACIO Jose Ramon m 1968 B 10

3 Coach SANMARTIN CARRERA Manuel m 1991 C 11



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 ITA

Italia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 13/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:53

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M8 -81 kg BELARDI Marco m 1961 1



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 MAD

Madrid

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 14/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:53

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M1 -66 kg DIAZ LOPEZ Raul m 1993 1

2 M1 -66 kg FERRANDIZ BAJO Eduardo m 1992 2

3 M1 -66 kg ROLDAN GALLARDO Francisco m 1993 3

4 M1 -66 kg SIEIRO DIAZ Jose Manuel m 4

5 M1 -81 kg DIAZ LORES Armando m 1993 5

6 M1 -81 kg TORRES DE OLAZABAL Marcelo m 1995 6

7 M1 -90 kg RUANO CULEBRAS Daniel m 1996 7

8 M1 -100 kg DIAZ FERNANDEZ Victor m 1994 8

9 M1 -100 kg RODRIGUEZ DIAZ Fernando m 1996 9

10 M1 +100 kg RINCON GONZALEZ Roman m 1993 2305-552D 10

11 M2 -66 kg CLEMENTE PEREZ Pablo m 1989 2305-552D 11

12 M2 -66 kg JIMENEZ LOPEZ Yeray m 1988 2305-552D 12

13 M2 -66 kg LOPEZ MARTINEZ Alvaro m 1990 2305-552D 13

14 M2 -73 kg HERRANZ MORENO Ignacio m 1990 2305-552D 14

15 M2 -73 kg PRETUS RUBIO Javier m 1990 2305-552D 15

16 M2 -81 kg ALEMAN MADRONAL Jorge m 1990 2305-552D 16

17 M2 -81 kg GONZALEZ MAZA Carlos m 1990 2305-552D 17

18 M2 -81 kg JIMENEZ GOMEZ Luis Carlos m 1991 2305-552D 18

19 M2 -81 kg MICHELENA ASTEASU Andoni m 1991 2305-552D 19

20 M2 -90 kg BANDA JIMENEZ Juan Carlor m 2305-552D 20

21 M2 -90 kg CERRATO GARCIA Diego Miguel m 1990 2305-552D 21

22 M2 -100 kg CABALLERO SAIZ Sergio m 1991 2305-552D 22

23 M2 -100 kg GORNI Filippo m 1987 2305-552D 23

24 M2 +100 kg FERNANDEZ JUAREZ David m 1990 2305-552D 24

25 M3 -60 kg GALAN  BARBOSA Jorge m 1984 5689-867N 25

26 M3 -66 kg BLANCO RODRIGUEZ Aaron m 1986 5689-867N 26

27 M3 -66 kg MARTINEZ REYES Jose m 1982 5689-867N 27

28 M3 -73 kg AFFONSO BRITO Luis Henrique m 1983 5689-867N 28

29 M3 -73 kg ANDREEV NEDKOV Martin m 1983 5689-867N 29

30 M3 -73 kg BROTONS MARTINEZ Jose Manuel m 1985 5689-867N 30

31 M3 -73 kg NIETO JIMENEZ Juan Manuel m 1986 5689-867N 31

32 M3 -73 kg ROJANO FERNANDEZ Jaime m 1982 5689-867N 32

33 M3 -90 kg BENAVENTE GOMEZ Jorge m 1983 5689-867N 33



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 MAD

Madrid

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 15/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:53

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

34 M3 -90 kg FERNANDEZ WYTTENBAZH Luis m 1983 5689-867N 34

35 M3 -90 kg GONZALEZ TORRES Antonio m 1984 4704-696F 35

36 M3 -90 kg ROJO VALTIERRA Israel m 1981 4704-696F 36

37 M3 -100 kg BANDERAS FERNANDEZ Alvaro m 1984 4704-696F 37

38 M3 -100 kg GONZALEZ HERRAEZ Ruben m 1983 4704-696F 38

39 M4 -60 kg BARRAGAN ALVAREZ Alberto m 1977 4704-696F 39

40 M4 -60 kg PEREZ SANCHEZ-ORO Javier m 4704-696F 40

41 M4 -66 kg ALCALA FERNANDEZ Roberto m 1977 4704-696F 41

42 M4 -66 kg MARTIN LUDENA Gustavo m 1977 3873-815V 42

43 M4 -66 kg ROJAS BUSTOS Juan Jose m 1979 3873-815V 43

44 M4 -73 kg FERNANDEZ MORENO Marcos m 1978 3873-815V 44

45 M4 -73 kg IZQUIERDO CASTILLO Juan Manuel m 1980 3873-815V 45

46 M4 -73 kg LINGER MARTRIN Francisco Javier m 1977 3873-815V 46

47 M4 -73 kg LORAS GONZALEZ Felipe m 1978 3873-815V 47

48 M4 -73 kg MORENO NIETO Javier m 1980 3873-815V 48

49 M4 -73 kg PARRALEJO UTRILLA Sebastian Jose m 1979 3873-815V 49

50 M4 -81 kg CERESUELA HERRAIZ Guillermo m 1981 3873-815V 50

51 M4 -81 kg CORBACHO CAMBERO Raul Antonio m 3873-815V 51

52 M4 -81 kg DE GRADO GARCIA Jesus m 1980 3873-815V 52

53 M4 -81 kg HEVIA PUERTO Jorge m 1979 3873-815V 53

54 M4 -81 kg PEREZ GERMAN Fernando m 1980 3873-815V 54

55 M4 -81 kg TODON PEREZ Jose Maria m 1980 3873-815V 55

56 M4 -81 kg TUNON ROJAS Norberto m 1980 3873-815V 56

57 M4 -90 kg CABALLERO NAVARRO Jose m 1977 3873-815V 57

58 M4 -90 kg DIAZ HITA Marcos m 1977 3873-815V 58

59 M4 -90 kg HERNANDEZ GOMEZ Raul m 1980 3873-815V 59

60 M4 -90 kg MANZANERO MUELLEDES David m 1981 3873-815V 60

61 M4 -90 kg MARTIN Carlos m 3873-815V 61

62 M4 -100 kg NIETO ALONSO Julian Manuel m 1978 3873-815V 62

63 M4 +100 kg ARRABAL GONZALEZ Oscar m 1981 3873-815V 63

64 M4 +100 kg ARTEAGA EGUILUZ Lander m 1978 3873-815V 64

65 M4 +100 kg ONEGA CAMACHO Alejandro m 1979 3873-815V 65

66 M4 +100 kg SANCHEZ GOMEZ Alberto m 1977 2647-859F 66

67 M5 -66 kg ARRANZ MORA-GIL Guillermo m 1976 1934-609X 67



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 MAD

Madrid

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 16/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:53

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

68 M5 -66 kg RODERA GARCIA Manuel m 1976 1934-609X 68

69 M5 -66 kg TORRENTE VILLACAMPA Salvador m 1976 1934-609X 69

70 M5 -66 kg YAGUE CAMARA Alberto m 1975 1934-609X 70

71 M5 -73 kg FRANCISCO CORDERO Hilario m 1976 1934-609X 71

72 M5 -73 kg MARTIN GUILLEN Jesus m 1974 1934-609X 72

73 M5 -73 kg PEREZ VALVERDE Marcos m 1974 1934-609X 73

74 M5 -81 kg RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARIA Sergio m 1976 1934-609X 74

75 M5 -81 kg VIDAL SANCHEZ Fernando m 1973 1934-609X 75

76 M5 -90 kg CARRETERO RODRIGUEZ Carlos m 1975 1934-609X 76

77 M5 -90 kg GIL LOPEZ Angel Luis m 1973 1934-609X 77

78 M5 -90 kg HIGUERAS FERRER Antonio m 1974 1934-609X 78

79 M5 -90 kg MARTIN FUENTES Luis David. m 1975 1934-609X 79

80 M5 -90 kg PASCUAL OLMEDO Juan Jose m 1972 2207-173R 80

81 M5 -90 kg RODRIGUEZ CABEZAS Miguel Angel m 1975 2207-173R 81

82 M5 -100 kg ALVAREZ RUBIO Ismael m 1973 2207-173R 82

83 M5 -100 kg COBOS DE LA RUBIA Jose Felix m 1974 2207-173R 83

84 M5 -100 kg NAVARRO LOPEZ Ricardo m 1973 2246-136W 84

85 M5 -100 kg PIZARRO HIDALGO-CHACON Jose m 1975 2246-136W 85

86 M5 -100 kg ROSON FERNANDEZ Antonio m 1976 2246-136W 86

87 M5 +100 kg PIGUEIRAS DIAZ Roberto m 1972 2246-136W 87

88 M5 +100 kg SANCHEZ BARBA Oscar m 1973 2246-136W 88

89 M6 -66 kg RUBIO DIEZ Angel m 1971 2246-136W 89

90 M6 -73 kg DE HOYOS ALONSO Dario m 1971 2246-136W 90

91 M6 -73 kg DIMAS MUNOZ Mariano m 1967 2246-136W 91

92 M6 -73 kg MARIN BANEZA Miguel Angel m 1968 2881-472D 92

93 M6 -73 kg SIMON MONINO Ladislao m 1969 2881-472D 93

94 M6 -81 kg AMORES HOYO David m 1971 2237-283G 94

95 M6 -81 kg BARCO HERRERA Jose Antonio m 1971 2237-283G 95

96 M6 -81 kg PASTOR GALLARDO Cesar m 1970 2237-283G 96

97 M6 -81 kg SANCHEZ MARQUEZ Daniel m 1970 2237-283G 97

98 M6 -90 kg CHICANO WUST Boris m 1970 2632-472F 98

99 M6 -90 kg DE LA CUADRA Angel m 1967 2632-472F 99

100 M6 -90 kg DE LA CUADRA MOYA Angel m 1967 5408-408G 100

101 M6 -90 kg FERNANDEZ HERMOSA Oscar m 1971 5408-408G 101



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 MAD

Madrid

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 17/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:54

102 M6 -100 kg CORNALI Daniel Joseph m 1970 5408-408G 102

103 M6 -100 kg SEGOVIA LOPEZ Fernando m 1970 5408-408G 103

104 M6 -100 kg TORO DUPOUY Luis m 1970 5408-408G 104

105 M7 -73 kg RUIZ SUAREZ Jose Luis m 1963 5408-408G 105

106 M7 -81 kg PERUCHO MARTINEZ Joaquin Jose m 1963 5408-408G 106

107 M7 -81 kg SANCHEZ HERRETO Julian m 1963 5408-408G 107

108 M7 -100 kg PRADO BALLESTERO Juan Antonio m 1962 5408-408G 108

109 M8 -66 kg BLANCO RODRIGUEZ Juan Luis m 1958 5408-408G 109

110 M9 -73 kg ALONSO PANIAGUA Manuel m 1956 5408-408G 110

111 M10 -81 kg RUMBAO CASTILLO Jose m 1948 1076-649L 111



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 MAD

Madrid

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 18/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:54

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 F1 -57 kg MORENO MUNOZ Esther w 1995 1076-649L 112

2 F1 -70 kg REY LOBATO Pilar w 1994 1076-649L 113

3 F3 -52 kg ARRABAL GONZALEZ Nuria w 1985 1076-649L 114

4 F3 -52 kg MORA AMAGO Celia w 1984 1076-649L 115

5 F3 -63 kg SIMON MELCHOR Lorena w 1986 1076-649L 116

6 F3 -70 kg VERA MULA Nuria w 1982 1076-649L 117

7 F3 -78 kg COLOMER LOPEZ Ines w 1982 1076-649L 118

8 F4 -57 kg GONZALEZ LOPEZ Miriam w 1977 1076-649L 119

9 F4 -63 kg ARCE PAYNO Marta w 1977 1076-649L 120

10 F4 -63 kg MANTECON ALONSO Laura w 1978 1076-649L 121

11 F5 -52 kg MACRI Giuseppina w 1974 1076-649L 122



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 MAD

Madrid

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 19/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:54

# Function FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB ID Coach
Finals

1 Coach ALBA PEREZ Manuel m 1977 1076-649L A 123

2 Coach ALBA SERRANO Jesus m 1973 1076-649L B 124

3 Coach ALBITOS SANTANA Ricardo m 1966 1076-649L C 125

4 Coach ALMEIDA BLAZQUEZ Miguel Angel m 1966 1076-649L D 126

5 Coach AMORES HOYO Carlos m 1968 1076-649L E 127

6 Coach ARROYO MARTINEZ Jose m 1972 1076-649L F 128

7 Coach BLANCO Aaron m 1986 1076-649L G 129

8 Coach BLANCO RODRIGUEZ Juan Luis m 1958 1076-649L H 130

9 Coach CAMPILLO RIOJA Luis Alberto m 1966 1076-649L I 131

10 Coach CANO GARCIA Jorge m 1076-649L J 132

11 Coach DAZA CORREA Fernando m 1970 1076-649L K 133

12 Coach DIAZ FRESNO Ruben m 1984 1076-649L L 134

13 Coach DIAZ HITA Marcos m 1977 1076-649L M 135

14 Coach FERNANDEZ TRASHORRAS Luis Miguel m 1971 1076-649L N 136

15 Coach FERREIRA MARTINEZ Fernando m 1975 1076-649L O 137

16 Coach FRANCISCO CORDERO Hilario m 1976 1076-649L P 138

17 Coach GARCIA PARRA Javier m 1968 1076-649L Q 139

18 Coach GARCIA PIZARRO Manuel m 1076-649L R 140

19 Coach GARCIA PIZARRO Manuel m 1960 1076-649L S 141

20 Coach GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Mario m 1977 1076-649L T 142

21 Coach GARROTE BALLESTERO Jose Ignacio m 1972 2895-016Y U 143

22 Coach GONZALEZ PEREZ Fernando m 1969 2895-016Y V 144

23 Coach MARTIN CABRERA Jose Manuel m 8930-296V W 145

24 Coach MARTIN RODRIGO David m 1969 8930-296V X 146

25 Coach MARTINEZ  HERNANDEZ Jesus m 1967 8930-296V Y 147

26 Coach NAVARRO BELINCHON Abilio m 1958 8930-296V Z 148

27 Coach NUNEZ RODRIGUEZ Justo m 1989 8930-296V [ 149

28 Coach OREJON Juan Angel m 8930-296V A 150

29 Coach ORTEGO RODRIGUEZ Fernando m 1959 8930-296V B 151

30 Coach OTERO DIAZ Angel m 1967 8930-296V C 152

31 Coach RAMOS GOMEZ Francisco Javier m 1975 8930-296V D 153

32 Coach RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Manuel m 8930-296V E 154

33 Coach ROJO NAVARRETE Rafael m 1955 8930-296V F 155

34 Coach RUIZ ZAJAC Joaquin m 1982 8930-296V G 156

35 Coach SANCHEZ-ORO EXTREMERA Diego m 1993 8930-296V H 157



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 MAD

Madrid

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 20/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:54

# Function FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB ID Coach
Finals

36 Coach SANTIAGO ANAYA Fernando m 1976 8930-296V I 158

37 Coach SANZ PEREZ Sergio m 1984 8930-296V J 159

38 Coach SOBRAL FUENTES Alberto m 2000 8930-296V K 160

39 Coach SOTILLO  MARTINEZ Carlos m 1962 8930-296V L 161

40 Coach TORRES Luis Alberto m 8930-296V M 162

41 Coach MELENDEZ SERRANO Marivi w 1960 8930-296V N 163

42 Team-Official LINGER MARTIN Francisco Javier m 1977 8930-296V 164

43 Team-Official LORENZO APARICIO Francisco m 1960 8930-296V 165

44 Team-Official SANCHEZ HERRERO Julian m 1963 8930-296V 166

45 Team-Official YAGUE LANCHA Marcos m 2008 8930-296V 167

46 Team-Official NAVARRO MORA Alba w 1993 8930-296V 168



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 MUR

Murcia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 21/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:54

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M2 -90 kg CABERO MORALES Jose Luis m 1988 1

2 M4 -73 kg CAMPOS Miguel m 1979 2

3 M4 -81 kg ROJO FONT Carlos m 1980 3

4 M4 +100 kg KESHABYAN David m 1979 4

5 M5 -73 kg GARCIA GOMEZ Jorge m 1974 5

6 M7 -66 kg DELGADO MARTIN Jesus m 1963 6

7 M7 -81 kg SIERRA OLMO Mario m 1965 7

1 Coach SIERRA OLMO Mario m A 8



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 NAV

Navarra

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 22/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:54

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M2 -100 kg GERBOLES LOPEZ Inigo m 1989 1

2 M3 -66 kg HENARES ELIPE Iker m 1985 2

1 F4 -70 kg HERNANDEZ ALEGRIA Beatriz w 1978 3

1 Coach HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Javier m A 4

2 Coach LEON RUIZ Jose m 1974 B 5



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 POR

Portugal

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 23/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:54

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M1 -73 kg CRAVEIRO SANTOS Tiago m 1993 1378-9954 1

2 M3 +100 kg WESTERMANN FERNANDES Pedro m 1985 1286-6625 2

3 M4 -100 kg MATIAS LUWAWA Rosario m 1981 3291-0404 3

4 M5 -81 kg ARRUDA COSTA Joao m 1975 1059-0530 4

5 M5 -100 kg BOLOTO Antonio m 1976 1089-2041 5

1 Coach BOLOTO Antonio m 1976 1089-2041 A 6

2 Coach MATIAS LUWAWA Rosario m 1981 3291-0404 B 7



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 RIO

Rioja

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 24/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:54

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M5 -90 kg GONZALO PORCEL David m 1974 1

2 M5 -100 kg GIL GONZALEZ Rafael m 2

3 M7 -90 kg DIEZ LAPUENTE Pedro m 1965 3

4 M8 -73 kg DE LUIS GUTIERREZ Tomas m 1960 4

5 M8 -100 kg GARCIA ORTIZ Alfonso m 1960 5

1 Coach FERNANDEZ LARRINAGA Pedro Maria m 1973 A 6



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 SVK

Slovakia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 25/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:54

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M2 -81 kg FEKETE Akos m 1989 NB88-4163 1



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 VAL

Valencia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 26/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:54

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M4 -100 kg MORALES MORENO David m 1

2 M5 -73 kg LUNA VICENTE Jose Manuel m 1975 2

3 M6 -73 kg MAYOL LLOPIS Francisco Jose m 1967 3

4 M7 -90 kg ARRUFAT GIL Manolo m 1965 4

1 Coach FUSTER RENAU Fran m 1984 A 5

2 Coach BELTRAN ORTIZ Elia w 1984 B 6



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de ESP Veteranos de Judo Madrid - MAD 2026 VAS

Pais Vasco

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 27/27 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 19-Feb-2026 - 10:09:54

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 M1 -66 kg OLMOS AMONDARAIN Josu m 1995 1

2 M1 -100 kg SAGASTI CONDE Asier m 1992 2

3 M3 -66 kg RIVERA CARRASCO Aitor m 1982 3

4 M3 -100 kg FRUTOS GOMEZ Aitor m 1982 4

5 M3 -100 kg SAN PEDRO GONI Jon m 1985 5

6 M3 +100 kg ORBE CELAYA Mikel m 1985 6

7 M4 -60 kg FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Oscar m 1977 7

8 M4 -90 kg GARCIA GARCIA Sergio m 1977 8

9 M5 -73 kg GONZALEZ VILLEGAS Majin m 1974 9

10 M5 -73 kg HERRANZ DIEZ-ANDINO Sergio m 1974 10

11 M5 -81 kg PEREZ DOPAZO Inigo m 1976 11

12 M5 -90 kg LEMOS MENENDEZ Ion m 1975 12

13 M6 +100 kg KAUFLER Oszkar m 1971 13

14 M7 -60 kg ELORZA GARAYALDE Inigo m 1963 14

15 M8 -66 kg RIVERA MUGICA Jose Angel m 1957 15

1 F2 -78 kg AGOTE VAQUERO Lorena w 1989 16

2 F3 -57 kg ONGAY VARELA Maria w 1984 17

1 Coach ARISTEGUI RACERO Gorka m 1969 A 18

2 Coach IDARRETA GALARRAGA Julen m 1960 B 19

3 Coach PEREZ MARTINEZ Eduardo m 1952 C 20

4 Coach RODERO NAVAS Inaki m 1976 D 21

5 Team-Official GUIBELALDE IGLESIAS Oscar m 1975 22


